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0-
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0-3

1-3 0-0

愛宕浜　1　-　9　上白水

愛宕浜 桜台

板付

室見 上白水

塩原

Ａ

0-
1

1-
02-1

4-1

0-0 2-1

福岡西　10　-　2　吉野

千早西 行橋南

福岡西

草野 日の出

筑紫野

Ｂ

0-
0

11
-03-1

0-9

2-3 1-3

金武　1　-　3　下白水

三宅 那珂南

金武

野芥 下白水

矢留

Ｃ

4-
0

0-
10-6

1-1

1-0 0-3

福岡南　6　-　0　星ヶ丘

福岡南 苅小

大楠

今宿 星ヶ丘

福田

Ｄ
3-
0

0-
13-5

1-2

0-4 0-4

吉塚　0　-　4　東若久

横手 吉塚

水城

十郎川 東若久

蒲池

Ｅ

4-
0

0-
52-0

3-0

4-0 1-3

今光　1　-　0　大和

今光 吉野

六反

都府楼 小倉二

大和

Ｆ

6-
1

2-
00-5

0-3

0-5 2-4

前田ヶ丘　2　-　9　若葉台

東月隈 前田ヶ丘

サンダース

ﾋﾞｯｸﾞﾎｰｸｽ 若葉台

下山門

Ｇ

8-
1

0-
30-7

3-0

0-0 2-1

北野　2　-　0　福浜

屋形原 北野

六本松

飯氏 曰佐

福浜

Ｈ


